

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR 1ST QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2011

<i>(Rs. In Lac)</i>							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.11 (Unaudited)	30.06.10 (Unaudited)	30.06.11 (Unaudited)	30.06.10 (Unaudited)	30.06.11 (Unaudited)	30.06.10 (Unaudited)
1	Net Income from Sales / Service	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Other Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
3	Total Expenditure						
	a) (Increase)/decrease in stock-in-trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	b) Consumption of raw material	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	c) Staff Cost	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	d) Other expenses and provisions	0.00	0.01	0.00	0.01	0.00	0.01
4	Interest	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Gross Profit / (Loss) after interest but before depreciation and taxation						
	(1+2-3-4)	0.00	-0.01	0.00	-0.01	0.00	-0.01
6	Depreciation	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Profit / (Loss) before Tax (5-6)	0.00	-0.01	0.00	-0.01	0.00	-0.01
8	Provision for Taxation						
9	Net Profit / (Loss) (7-8)	0.00	-0.01	0.00	-0.01	0.00	-0.01
10	Paid up Share Capital						
	- Equity Capital - Face Value of						
	Rs. 10/- each	301.40	301.40	301.40	301.40	301.40	301.40
	-6.5% Redeemable Preference Share						
	Face Value of Rs. 100 each						
11	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve	16.30	16.30	16.30	16.30	16.30	16.30
12	Basic EPS (not annualised) (Rs.)						
	Diluted EPS (not annualised) (Rs.)						
13	Aggregate of Non-Promoter Shareholding (Equity)						
	- Number of Shares	2164000	2164000	2164000	2164000	2164000	2164000
	- Percentage of shareholding	71.80%	71.80%	71.80%	71.80%	71.80%	71.80%
	The above provisional result taken on record on Board meeting held on 15/07/2011						